List of Emergency Instruments and Equipment’s Categorized and Quantified for Hospitals and Health Centers
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Emergency Instruments and Equipment’s Needed for Hospitals:

Ambu Bag

Bucket, plastic

Capped bottle, alcohol based solutions
Centrifuge — Hematocrit.
Cryciothryroidotomy set

Dressing Set, 3 Instruments, W/O Box
Drum for compresses with lateral clips
Examination table

Forceps, artery

Forceps Kochernoteeth12-14cm

Forceps, Dressing, Blank, 14.5 Cm, Atraumatic Serration

Glucometer

Goggles or Face shield, Protective, Plastic
Haemocytometer

Head Lamp

Iv Stand

Kidney Dish, Small, Lg. 170 Mm, , Stainless Steel
Laryngoscope Adult Different Size
Laryngoscope Pediatrics Different Size
Lumbar Brace

Magills forceps (adult)

Magills forceps (pediatric)

Needle holder

Oxygen concentrator

Oxygen cylinder

POP Cutter — Electrical.

Pulse oximetry

Resuscitator mask and nasal prong (adult)
Resuscitator mask and nasal prong (pediatric)

Scalpel, Handle, No 3 (For Blades 10/11/15)

Quantity

per hospital
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Quantity for
40 hospitals
200
400
4000
80
120
1200
200
200
600
600
600
80
1200
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Scalpel, Handle, No 4 (For Blades 20)
Scissors straight 12 cm

Scissors blunt 14cm

Set — Amputation.

Set — Diagnostic, ENT.

Set — Extraction, Dental.

Set — Surgery, Minor.

Sphygmomanometer, One-Hand Manometer, Velcro, Adult

Splint, Cramer, Metal, Foldable, Arm
Splint, Kramer, 12 Cm X 100 Cm
Sterilizer / autoclave

Stethoscope, One Cup, Double Cup
Stretcher

Suction pump (manual or electric)
Thermometer, Electronic, Accuracy 0.1° C + Case
Tourniquet, Elastic, 100 X 1.8 Cm Of 50
Tray, Dressing, 30 X 20 X 3 Cm, Stainless Steel
Trolley

Vaginal speculum

Wash basin

Wheel Chair - Adult.

Crunch

Portable patient monitor

Delivery/SRH Set

OR table

OR light

Anesthesia Machine

MUAC

Wight Scale

Bathing Plastic

OTP card

Water proof mattress

Radiant warmer

4 160
2 80
5 200
2 80
2 80
1 40
7 280
2 80
10 400
10 400
2 80
5 200
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5 200
5 200
3 120
5 200
5 200
30 1200
1 40
10 400
4 160
4 160
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2 80
2 80
2 80
48 1920
10 400
3 120
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Fire extinguisher

BP Apparatus

Stethoscope

Glucometer

WHO standard refrigerator
Cold box

Delivery coach

Episiotomy set
Examination couch
Examination Bed
Fetoscope

Delivery set

IUD insertion and removal set
Infantometer and height scale
Instrument trolley
Instrument tray

Implant insertion and removal set
Minor procedure coach
Rectal tube

Enema set

Resuscitation set , neonatal
Suction machine

Sterilization drum
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120
200
400
120
80
160
160
600
160
480
240
600
240
80
160
160
160
120
120
160
120
120
240
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Emergency Equipment’s and Instruments

Needed for Health Centers
Alligator forceps

Ambu bag, adult and pediatrics
Baby crib

Bedpans

Binocular Microscope

Cold box

Delivery coach

Delivery sets

Dressing set

Drums

Episiotomy set

Examination bed

Examination coaches
Fetoscope

Fire extinguisher

Four wheel mobile stretcher
Glucometer

Height/ length scale

Implant insertion and removal set
Infantometer and height scale
Instrument tray

Instrument trolley

IUD insertion and removal set
IV stands

Kick buckets

Kidney basin

Manual Vacuum Aspiration sets
Measuring tape

Micro hematocrit centrifuge
Minor procedure Coach
Minor surgical set

Mobile operating lights

Quantity per
health center

10

A oo NN B BN PA

= NN w N R, WO O

[e) BN e ) NN 0

NN

Quantity for 100 health

centers
1000
400
200
400
400
200
200
600
400
100
600
600
300
400
100
200
300
100
300
100
200
200
100
500
600
600
100
100
100
200
200
100
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MUAC tape

Oven and steam sterilizer (shared )

Oxygen cylinders with flow meter /oxygen

concentrator

Packing nasal forceps,

Pickup forceps with jar

Pulse oximeter

Rectal tube

Resuscitation set (neonatal ambu
bag different size, suction bulb,
towels)

Safety boxes

Scissors

Specula of different sizes
Sphygmomanometer

Sponge forceps

Stand lamp/ torch

Sterilization drum

Sterilizer (steam and dry)
Stethoscope

Suction machines (pedal, electrical)
Suture set

Thermometer

Tourniquets

Vaccine carrier

Waterproof mattress
Wheelchairs

WHO standard Refrigerator
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100
100
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100
200
100
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200

400
500
300
400
300
200
300
100
600
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400
600
200
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